
 Gwinnett Ballet Theatre 
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Date Event Time 

Sunday, August 11 Open House 2:00-4:00  

Monday, August 12 Classes Begin  

Monday, August 19 –  

Saturday, August 24 

Bring a Friend to Dance Week Normal class times 

Monday, August 19 Level II Parent Meeting 6:00-6:30 

Wednesday, August 21 Pre-Apprentice/App Parent Meeting 6:30-7:00 

Thursday, August 22 Creative Movement A Parent Meeting 

Primary A Parent Meeting 

Level IV Parent Meeting 

5:00-5:30 

6:00-6:30 

7:30-8:00 

Tuesday, August 27 Level I Parent Meeting 5:30-6:00 

Wednesday, August 28 Primary C Parent Meeting 6:00-6:30 

Saturday, August 31 Creative Movement B Parent Meeting 

Primary B Parent Meeting 

9:00-9:30 

10:00-10:30 

Monday, September 2         Studio Closed for Labor Day  

Saturday, September 7 Nutcracker Audition 

*Students must be registered GBT 

students to audition for Nutcracker.  

Students must audition in order to be 

cast in The Nutcracker   

 

 

Creative Movement, & 

Primary Auditions 

12:00-1:00 

 

Level I & Level II 

Nutcracker Auditions 

1:00-2:00 

 

Level III & Level IV  

Nutcracker Auditions 

2:00-3:00 

 

Saturday, September 7           Nutcracker Mandatory Parents Meeting During the auditions 

Monday, September 16 – 

Saturday, September 21 

 

Parent Observation Week  Normal class times 
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Saturday, September 27 Dance-a-thon 6:oopm-10:oopm 

Saturday, September 28 Fall Showcase 7:00pm-9:00pm 

TBA Keiko headshots for Apprentices and 

Performance Division 

 

Thursday, October 10 – 

Monday, October 14 

Studio Closed for Fall Break  

Saturday, October 19 Nutcracker Program Advertising Due  

Saturday, October 19 Nutcracker Spirit wear Orders Due  

Thursday, October 31 Studio closed for Halloween  

Saturday, November 10 Nutcracker Photos  

Saturday, November 23 Last Day of Classes before Thanksgiving 

Break 

 

Monday, November 25 – 

Saturday, November 30th  

Studio Closed for Thanksgiving Break  

Sunday, November 30 Reserved for Nutcracker Rehearsal   

Monday, December 2 Studio Reopens- Load In Theater (PAC)  

Tuesday, December 3 Tech Rehearsal at PAC 6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 4 Dress/Tech Rehearsal at PAC 6:00 pm -10:00 pm 

Thursday, December 5 Dress/Tech Rehearsal at PAC 6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 

Friday, December 6 School Shows/Sensory Friendly/  

Outreach Show  

10:00 am and 11:45 am 

7:30 pm 

Saturday, December 7 Public Shows  

Keiko Guest Photos 

2:00 pm and 7:30 pm 

 

Sunday, December 8 Public Show  2:00 pm 

Monday, December 9 No Classes for Apprentice and PD  

Thursday, December 12 Orchestra Rehearsal  TBA 

Friday, December 13 School Shows/  

Orchestra Show  

10:00 am and 11:45 am 

8:00 pm 

Saturday, December 14 Orchestra Shows  2:00 pm and 7:30 pm 

Sunday, December 15 Orchestra Show  2:00 pm 

Monday, December 16 No Classes for Apprentice & PD  
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Friday, December 20 Orchestra Show  8:00 pm 

Saturday, December 21 Last day of Studio Classes before Winter 

Break 

 

Sunday, December 22 Orchestra Show  

Load Out of Theatre  

2:00 pm and 5:30 pm 

Monday, December 22-  

Sunday, January 5 

Studio Closed for Winter Break  

Sunday, January 5 Open House 2:00-4:00 pm 

Monday, January 6 Studio Re-opens- Classes Resume   

Monday, January 6 –  

Saturday, January 11 

Bring a Friend to Dance Normal class times 

Friday, March 14 Dress Rehearsal- Spring Show  

Saturday, March 15 

 

Spring Shows 2:30 performance 

7:30 performance 

Sunday, March 16 Spring Show 2:30 performance 

Monday, March 25 No Classes Performance Division  

Monday, March 30  – 

Sunday, April 5 

Studio Closed for Spring Break  

Monday, April 6 Studio Re-Opens- Classes Resume  

Monday, April 27 –  

Saturday, May 2 

Parent Observation Week Normal class times 

Sunday, May 3 

 

Open House 

Keiko Recital Pictures 

 

Saturday, May 16 Recital  3:00 pm and 6:30 pm 

Summer 2020 Summer Intensive at GBT TBA 

 

** All dates and times subject to change  

** Please check www.gwinnettballet.org for current GBT calendar 

http://www.gwinnettballet.org/

